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Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Fantastic Eights Proofing for November 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:15 Hocus Focus 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -170.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:40 Hereford |Undefined 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -165.85
Beauty
Single 29th 13:35 Hereford |The Last But 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -160.85
One
Single 28th 14:40 Powerful 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -155.85
Southwell Society
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:50 Ludlow |Heavenly 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -165.85
Promise
Single 26th 14:55 Exeter |Crafty Roberto 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -160.85
Single 26th 14:15 Uttoxeter|Krackatoa King 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -155.85
Single 26th 13:45 Uttoxeter|Floramoss 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -165.25
Single 25th 15:40 Lingfield |Come On Dave 9.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 -160.25
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:50 How About It 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -196.25
Huntingdon
Single 25th 13:15 Haydock |Cyrus Darius 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -191.25
Single 24th 18:45 Fascinator 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -186.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:00 Catterick |Ramonex 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -181.25
Single 23rd 14:20 Sir Chauvelin 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -176.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:00 Saffron Wells 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -213.75
Wincanton
Single 23rd 13:35 Thurles |Getaway Kid 13.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -208.75
Single 22nd 15:20 Warwick |Dontminddboys 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -203.75
Single 21st 15:10 Lingfield |Dotted Swiss 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -198.75
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:50 Broadway Belle 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -193.75
Fakenham
Single 21st 13:00 Forth Bridge 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -188.75
Southwell
Single 21st 12:30 Captain 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -183.75
Southwell Mowbray
Single 20th 14:10 My Lord 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -178.75
Plumpton
Single 19th 13:30 Fontwell [Walt 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -173.75
Single 18th 20:15 Luminous 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -168.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 14:50 Muwalla 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -163.75
Newcastle
Single 17th 14:25 Coo Star Sivola 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -158.75
Cheltenham
Single 17th 13:40 Roman 19.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -153.75
Newcastle Numeral
Single 16th 15:40 Taunton |Theatrical Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -148.75
Single 15th 14:40 Ayr Glingerside 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -143.75
Single 15th 13:25 Exeter |Brave Eagle 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -138.75
Single 15th 13:10 Bangor- |The Nipper 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -133.75
on-Dee
Single 14th 15:50 Lingfield |Albatros De 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -128.75
Guye
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Single 14th 15:30 Hint Of Grey 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -123.75
\Worcester
Single 14th 15:20 Lingfield |Molly Carew 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -118.75
Single 14th 14:20 Lingfield |Capitoul 3.25 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -113.75
Single 14th 13:30 Little Jon 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -108.75
\Worcester
Single 13th 14:55 Kempton |Sumkindofking 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -103.75
Single 12th 13:40 Navan |Flaxen Flare 67.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.75
Single 12th 13:30 Ffos Las |Oscarteea 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -93.75
Single 11th 16:00 Aintree  |Wimpole 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -88.75
Single 11th 14:50 Aintree  |Unowhatimean 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -88.75
harry
Single 11th 14:25 Valhalla 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -93.75
\Wincanton
Single 11th 14:00 Kelso Dimple 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -88.75
Single 10th 14:50 Warwick |Billy Two 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -83.75
Tongues
Single 9th 14:55 Ludlow |Orbasa 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -78.75
Single 9th 14:35 Market |Feast Of Fire 41.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -73.75
Rasen
Single 9th 14:10 Newbury |Dame Rose 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -68.75
Single 9th 14:00 Market |Treaty Girl 41.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -63.75
Rasen
Single 8th 18:10 Kempton |Prestbury Park 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -58.75
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:35 Exeter  |Ballyoptic 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -53.75
Single 7th 14:20 Redcar |Outback Blue 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65
Single 6th 14:40 Double Accord 12.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -60
Plumpton
Single 5th 15:35 Carlisle |Belami Des 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55
Pictons
Single 5th 14:15 Britanio Bello 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50
Huntingdon
Single 5th 13:45 Piton Pete 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45
Huntingdon
Single 4th 19:10 Limoncino 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:55 Uttoxeter|Thegirlfrommila 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35
n
Single 3rd 14:55 All My Love 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:35 Zamdy Man 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 14:45 Stratford |Mercian Prince 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Single 2nd 14:35 Askamore 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Sedgefield Darsi
Single 1st 14:50 Taunton |Limoncello 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 14:10 Fire Palace 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
Fakenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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